3RW Soft Starters
6/5Siemens LV 1 T · 2006
6
3RW30, 3RW31
for standard applications
■
■ Technical specifications
1) At an altitude from 2000 m, the max. permissible operational voltage for

(applications for residential areas)
No No Yes2)
(see table
Recommended Filters)
Yes1)2)
Soft starter type Rated current
Soft starters
Recommended filters
Voltage range 200 ... 460 V Voltage range 460 ... 575 V
Filter type Rated current
filter
TerminalsFilter type Rated current
filter
Terminals
A A mm2 A mm2
3RW30 14 6 B84143-G8-R110 8 4 -- -- --
3RW30 16 9 B84143-G20-R110 20 4 -- -- --
3RW30 24 12.5 B84143-G20-R110 20 4 B8413-A25-R21 25 10
3RW30 25 16 B84143-G20-R110 20 4 B8413-A25-R21 25 10
3RW30 26 25 B84143-G36-R110 36 6 B8413-A25-R21 25 10
3RW30 34 32 B84143-G36-R110 36 6 B8413-A36-R21 36 10
3RW30 35 38 B84143-G36-R110 36 6 B8413-A36-R21 36 10
3RW30 36 45 B84143-G50-R110 50 6 B8413-A50-R21 50 10
3RW30 44 63 B84143-G66-R110 66 25 B8413-A80-R21 80 25
3RW30 45 75 B84143-G120-R110 120 50 B8413-A80-R21 80 25
3RW30 46 100 B84143-G120-R110 120 50 B8413-A120-R21 120 50
Fuseless version
Soft starters Motor starter protectors1) Link modules2)
Type Type Type